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COLUMBIA

COLUMBIA PLAZA

HOT COFFEE
Espresso

Espresso Ristretto or Lungo
Espresso Macchiato
Espresso Double
Flat White

Cortado

Affogato
Cappuccino

Café Latte

Filter Coffee
Americano Coffee
Mocha

Instant Coffee

HOT CHOCOLATE
Chocolate Classic

TEA BREWS

Full selection of tea

€3.00
€3.00
€3.00
€3.50
€3.50
€3.50
€4.50
€3.50
€3.50
€3.50
€3.50
€4.85
€3.00

€4.00

€3.50

COLD COFFEE

Freddo Espresso €3.50
Freddo Cappuccino €3.75
Frappe €3.50
Iced Latte €3.50
Iced Latte Caramel Macchiato  €4.50
Iced Mocha €4.85
Iced Americano €3.50

All coffees are also available
as decaffeinated

SMOOTHIES

Power Up €6.50
apricot purée, pear, ginger root,

apple juice

Coco Strawberry €6.50

pineapple, strawberry, coconut purée,
pineapple juice

Sunset Peach €6.50
peach purée, apple, carrot,

raspberry purée, apple juice

You can also view our menu from your mobile

Prices include all legal charges. Ot TinéG TepIAABAVOUV OAEG TIG VOMIUEG XPEWOELG.




SANDWICHES*

Halloumi & Lountza Panini €4.50
cucumber, tomato, mint mayonnaise,
olive oil, lemon dressing

Caprese Ciabatta €5.50
baby mozzarella, tomato, pesto sauce,
olive oil, lemon dressing

Prosciutto & Parmesan

Ciabatta €6.00
rocket, honey and mustard sauce, olive oil,
lemon dressing

Salmone Affumicato Tortilla €6.00
cream cheese, tomato, avocado, red onion,
gherkins, olive oil, lemon dressing

*All sandwiches & savouries are served with mixed salad
& salted potato crisps on the side

PASTRIES

Homemade pastry selection €2.20
croissant, cheese pie, olive pie, fetta,
spinach pie, sausage roll

CAKES & BARS

All individual cakes €4.20

Artisan Chocolate Bars €4.50
with stevia €5.00

GELATO

Per scoop €1.50

One litre €15.00

Contains Nuts
Contains Gluten
Contains Mustard

COOKIES & MUFFINS

Cookies €150 each
double chocolate, raisin
Muffins €1.65 each

choco chip, double chocolate,
apple and cinnamon, blueberry

BEVERAGES

Fresh Juices 40cl €5.00
Soft Drinks 25cl €2.35
Perrier 33cl €2.95
Water Kykkos 50cl €150
Water Kykkos 1l €2.30
Ice Tea 33cl €2.65
lemon, peach

Juices 20cl €210

orange, peach, apple

BEERS

Keo 33cl €3.95
Carlsberg 33cl €3.95
Heineken 33cl €3.95
Peroni 33cl €3.95
Stella Artois 33cl €3.95
WINES

J.P.Chenet 18,7cl €6.00
white, red, rosé

Sparkling Wine €6.00

Prices include all legal charges. Ot TinéG TepIAABAVOUV OAEG TIG VOMIUEG XPEWOELG.




