

COLUMBIA PLAZA

HOT COFFEE

Espresso	€3.00
Espresso Ristretto or Lungo	€3.00
Espresso Macchiato	€3.00
Espresso Double	€3.50
Flat White	€3.50
Cortado	€3.50
Affogato	€4.50
Cappuccino	€3.50
Café Latte	€3.50
Filter Coffee	€3.50
Americano Coffee	€3.50
Mocha	€4.85
Instant Coffee	€3.00

HOT CHOCOLATE

Chocolate Classic €4.00

TEA BREWS

Full selection of tea €3.50

COLD COFFEE

Freddo Espresso	€3.50
Freddo Cappuccino	€3.75
Frappe	€3.50
Iced Latte	€3.50
Iced Latte Caramel Macchiato	€4.50
Iced Mocha	€4.85
Iced Americano	€3.50

All coffees are also available as decaffeinated

SMOOTHIES

Power Up	€6.50
apricot purée, pear, ginger root,	
apple juice	

Coco Strawberry €6.50 pineapple, strawberry, coconut purée, pineapple juice

Sunset Peach €6.50 peach purée, apple, carrot, raspberry purée, apple juice



You can also view our menu from your mobile

SANDWICHES*

Halloumi & Lountza Panini €4.50 cucumber, tomato, mint mayonnaise, olive oil, lemon dressing

Caprese Ciabatta N G €5.50 baby mozzarella, tomato, pesto sauce, olive oil, lemon dressing

Prosciutto & Parmesan

Ciabatta M G €6.00 rocket, honey and mustard sauce, olive oil, lemon dressing

Salmone Affumicato Tortilla €6.00 cream cheese, tomato, avocado, red onion, gherkins, olive oil, lemon dressing

*All sandwiches & savouries are served with mixed salad & salted potato crisps on the side

PASTRIES

Homemade pastry selection **G** €2.20 croissant, cheese pie, olive pie, fetta, spinach pie, sausage roll

CAKES & BARS

All individual cakes	€4.20
Artisan Chocolate Bars N G	€4.50
with stevia N G	€5.00

GELATO

Per scoop	€1.5C
One litre	€15.00

N Contains Nuts

G Contains Gluten

M Contains Mustard

COOKIES & MUFFINS

double chocolate, raisin	
Muffins	€1.65 each
choco chip, double chocolate,	
apple and cinnamon, blueberry	

€1.50 each

BEVERAGES

Cookies N G

Fresh Juices 40cl	€5.00
Soft Drinks 25cl	€2.35
Perrier 33cl	€2.95
Water Kykkos 50cl	€1.50
Water Kykkos 1I	€2.30
Ice Tea 33cl lemon, peach	€2.65
Juices 20cl orange, peach, apple	€2.10

BEERS

BOTTLES

Keo 33cl	€3.95
Carlsberg 33cl	€3.95
Heineken 33cl	€3.95
Peroni 33cl	€3.95
Stella Artois 33cl	€3.95

WINES

J.P.Chenet 18,7cl white, red, rosé	€6.00
Sparkling Wine	€6.00